List of Regulations and Statutes Affecting Fishing Industry Vessels

Tonnage
5GT

20 GT
200 GT
300 GT
300 GT

400 GT

500 GT

1600 GT

5000 GT

Issue
Vessel Documentation
Crew Contract
Licensing of Officers
Cert of Financial Responsibility
Advance Notice of Arrival

MARPOL (OWS / ORB / IOPP)
Pollution Prevention Regs

COl For Fish Tender Vessels
Loadline Grandfathering

Navigation Safety
Non-Tank Vsl Response Plans

COl for Fish Processing Vessels
Loadline Grandfathering

Cite
46 CFR 67.7
46 USC 10601(a)(2)
46 USC 8304(b)(4)
33 CFR 138.15 (3)(2)
33 CFR 160.204

33 CFR 151.01
33 CFR 155.320

46 USC 3302 (c)(2)
46 USC 5102 (b)(5)

33 CFR 164.01
33 CFR 155.5015(a)(4)

46 USC 3302 (c)(1)
46 USC 5102 (b)(4)



