List of Regulations and Statutes Affecting Fishing Industry Vessels

Tonnage	<u>Issue</u>	<u>Cite</u>
5 GT	Vessel Documentation	46 CFR 67.7
20 GT	Crew Contract	46 USC 10601(a)(2)
200 GT	Licensing of Officers	46 USC 8304(b)(4)
300 GT	Cert of Financial Responsibility	33 CFR 138.15 (a)(2)
300 GT	Advance Notice of Arrival	33 CFR 160.204
400 GT	MARPOL (OWS / ORB / IOPP) Pollution Prevention Regs	33 CFR 151.01 33 CFR 155.320
500 GT	COI For Fish Tender Vessels Loadline Grandfathering	46 USC 3302 (c)(2) 46 USC 5102 (b)(5)
1600 GT	Navigation Safety Non-Tank Vsl Response Plans	33 CFR 164.01 33 CFR 155.5015(a)(4)
5000 GT	COI for Fish Processing Vessels Loadline Grandfathering	46 USC 3302 (c)(1) 46 USC 5102 (b)(4)